
Room No:- 3104 

Time 

10:30 TO 11:30 

11:30 TO 12:30 

12:30 TO 01:15 

01:15 TO 02:15 

02:15 TO 03:15 

03:15 TO 03:30 

03:30 TO 04:30 

04:30 TO 05:30 

CODE 

M-II 

ETC 

BME 

MOS 

BEE 

ISS 

PHY 

DT 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DAHOD 
MECHANICAL ENGG DEPARTMENT & CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Time -Table B.E. SEMESTER I- [AY:2025-26] 

Monday 

M-II-GAR 

BEE-MAS 

BME-MSC 

MOS-RAJ-3106 

PHY-BNG 

B1-ETC-ANP4118 

B2- BEE-MAS 4017 

Term :- 12/01/2026 to 16/05/2026 

Mathematics - II (BE02R00011) 

Tuesday 
BME-MSC 

MOS-RAJ-3106 

Batch B1- Mechanical Engg Students 
Batch B2 - Civil Engg Students 

ETC-ANP 

B1-BEE-MAS 4017 
B2-DT-NBK 2018 

B1-PHY-AHG 4114 

B2-MOS-SPC & RAJ 2116 

SUBJECT NAME AND CODE 

Design Thinking(BEOIRO0071) 

English for Technical Commu (BE02RO0021) 
Basic Mechanical Engg (BE01 R00081) (Mech) 
Mechanics of Solids (BE01 RO0091) (Civil) 

|Basic Electrical Engineering (BEO1R00051) 
Industrial shafty & Standards (BE02RO0061) 

Physics (BEO1RO002 1) 

Wednsday 

BEE-MAS 

ETC-ANP 

RECCESS 

PHY-HRP 

BME-MSC 

MOS-RAJ-3106 

RECCESS 

B1-DT-AHG 3117 
B2- ETC-ANP4118 

GAR 

RAJ 

SPC 

MAS 

AHG 

ANP 

Thursday 

B1-M-HI-T-GAR 
B2-M-I1-T-MKS 

BEE-MAS 

B1-BME-MSC 3115 
B2-PHY-HRP 4114 

Dr. G A Rathwa 

Prof. R. A. Jummerwala 
Prof S P Chandresha 

Dr MA Sheikh 

Prof A H Gupta 

Cop 

Prof A N Parmar 

OAHOO 

W.E.F. : 12/01/2026 

Friday 

PHY-HRP 

M-II-GAR 

B1-DT-SAS 3117 
B2-DT-NBK 2018 

ISS - AHG 

ISS- NRS 

BNG 

NRS 
HRP 

NBK 

MSC 

SAS 

Prihcipal 
GEC-Dahod 

Saturday 

Prof B N Gelot 

Prof N R Sheth 

Prof H R Patel 

Prof N B Kagra 
Prof M S Chaudhari 

Prof S A Sbah 
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